VENTURA COUNTY UTILITIES
Information by City

CONEJO VALLEY

Gas
Electric
Water
Waste
Land Line

Cable/Internet

The Gas Company
SCE

Las Virgines Municipal
Waste Management
AT&T U-Verse

Frontier

800.427.2200
800.655.4555
818.880.4110
800.675.1171
877.617.5980
855.819.7762

Gas
Electric
Water
Waste
Land Line

Cable/Internet

Southern California Gas
SCE

Public Works Department
EJ Harrison & Sons
Frontier

DIRECTV

909.307.7070
800.655.4555
805.654.2018
805.647.1414
855.819.7762
800.820.3097

MOORPARK

Gas

Electric
Woater
Waste
Land Line

Cable/Internet

The Gas Company
SCE

Ventura County Water
Anderson Rubbish Co.
Frontier

Spectrum

800.427.2200
800.655.4555
805.584.4829
805.526.1919
855.819.7762
855.817.3265

SANTA PAULA
Gas
Electric

Water
Waste

Land Line

Cable/Internet

Southern California Gas
SCE
City of Santa Paula

Crown Disposal
Company

Verizon

Frontier

909.307.7070
800.655.4555
805.933.421 |

661.257.1330

805.650.1410
855.819.7762

SIMI VALLEY
Gas
Electric

Water
Waste

Land Line

Cable/Internet

The Gas Company
SCE
City of Simi Valley

American Simi Valley
Rubbish

Spectrum

Spectrum

800.427.2200
800.655.4555
805.526.9393

800.675.1171

888.406.7063
855.817.3265
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