

FILLMORE		
Gas	Southern California Gas	909.307.7070
Electric	SCE	800.655.4555
Water	Public Works Department	805.654.2018
Waste	EJ Harrison & Sons	805.647.1414
Land Line	Frontier	855.819.7762
Cable/Internet	DIRECTV	800.820.3097

SANTA PAULA		
Gas	Southern California Gas	909.307.7070
Electric	SCE	800.655.4555
Water	City of Santa Paula	805.933.4211
Waste	Crown Disposal Company	661.257.1330
Land Line	Verizon	805.650.1410
Cable/Internet	Frontier	855.819.7762

MOORPARK		
Gas	The Gas Company	800.427.2200
Electric	SCE	800.655.4555
Water	Ventura County Water	805.584.4829
Waste	Anderson Rubbish Co.	805.526.1919
Land Line	Frontier	855.819.7762
Cable/Internet	Spectrum	855.817.3265

SIMI VALLEY				
Gas	The Gas Company	800.427.2200		
Electric	SCE	800.655.4555		
Water	City of Simi Valley	805.526.9393		
Waste	American Simi Valley Rubbish	800.675.1171		
Land Line	Spectrum	888.406.7063		
Cable/Internet	Spectrum	855.817.3265		

